

BID SCHEDULE:	519000, STPL-5152(022) - East Dunne Avenue Rehabilitation Project			Engineer's Estimate	Teichert & Son, Inc dba Teichert Co.*		Granite Construction Company		McKim Corporation		Monterey Peninsula Engineering		O'Grady Paving, Inc**		Granite Rock Company**	
BID ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:	Unit Price	Extended Price:
1	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 51,250.00	\$ 51,250.00
2	Traffic Control System	1	LS		\$ 131,014.00	\$ 131,014.00	\$ 83,903.00	\$ 83,903.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 69,762.00	\$ 69,762.00
3	Remove Pavement Striping, Markings & Markers	1	LS		\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 7,670.00	\$ 7,670.00
4	Temporary Pavement Delineation	1	LS		\$ 1,900.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
5	6' Wide Wedge Grind (2")	9,030	LF		\$ 4.00	\$ 36,120.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 20,769.00	\$ 4.45	\$ 40,183.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 27,090.00	\$ 2.45	\$ 22,123.50
6	10' Wide Wedge Grind (2")	370	LF		\$ 15.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 6,660.00	\$ 19.73	\$ 7,300.10	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,572.50
7	20' Wide Cold Planing at Overlay Conforms (2")	940	SF		\$ 5.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 3.40	\$ 3,196.00	\$ 4.87	\$ 4,577.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,880.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 423.00
8	3" Full Pavement Grind	57,680	SF		\$ 0.75	\$ 43,260.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 31,724.00	\$ 0.91	\$ 52,488.80	\$ 1.00	\$ 57,680.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 69,216.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 34,608.00
9	4" Full Pavement Grind	136,920	SF		\$ 0.90	\$ 123,228.00	\$ 0.70	\$ 95,844.00	\$ 0.97	\$ 132,812.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 136,920.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 273,840.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 102,690.00
10	3" Fill (1/2" AC)	1,090	TN		\$ 125.00	\$ 136,250.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 174,400.00	\$ 149.26	\$ 162,693.40	\$ 176.00	\$ 191,840.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 109,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 158,050.00
11	4" Fill (1/2" AC)	3,430	TN		\$ 122.00	\$ 418,460.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 487,060.00	\$ 137.14	\$ 470,390.20	\$ 155.00	\$ 531,650.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 343,000.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 572,810.00
12	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	2,400	TN		\$ 118.00	\$ 283,200.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 312,000.00	\$ 140.97	\$ 338,328.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 376,800.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 292,800.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 338,400.00
13	Type B Asphalt Concrete Berm	4,025	LF		\$ 9.00	\$ 36,225.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,150.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 52,325.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 36,225.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,175.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,150.00
14	Raise Valve Box & Cover	70	EA		\$ 700.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 1,360.00	\$ 95,200.00	\$ 896.43	\$ 62,750.10	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 49,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 63,000.00
15	Raise Manhole Frame & Cover	12	EA		\$ 950.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 2,095.83	\$ 25,149.96	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 14,700.00
16	12" White Thermoplastic	96	LF		\$ 8.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 432.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 384.00
17	Caltrans' Detail 22	6,850	LF		\$ 1.70	\$ 11,645.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,275.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 11,302.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,275.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 10,275.00
18	Caltrans' Detail 27B	13,890	LF		\$ 0.80	\$ 11,112.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,890.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 11,112.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,890.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 12,501.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 13,890.00
19	Caltrans' Detail 38B	110	LF		\$ 3.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 385.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 165.00
20	Type IV (L) Arrow	2	EA		\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
21	White Word Marking "35"	1	EA		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
22	White Word Marking "40"	2	EA		\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
23	White Word Marking "STOP"	4	EA		\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00
24	Two-Way Blue Fire Hydrant Markers	6	EA		\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 60.00
25	Non-Reflective White Markers	96	EA		\$ 6.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00
Bid Schedule I Total:					\$ 1,454,418.00		\$ 1,464,681.00		\$ 1,508,567.76		\$ 1,746,473.00		\$ 1,342,029.00		\$ 1,496,134.00	
26	Mobilization	1	LS		\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 27,750.00	\$ 27,750.00
27	Traffic Control Systems	1	LS		\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 25,350.00	\$ 25,350.00
28	Remove Pavement Markers, Striping, & Markings	1	LS		\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,770.00	\$ 4,770.00
29	Temporary Pavement Delineation	1	LS		\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,150.00	\$ 4,150.00
30	6' Wide Wedge Grind (2")	7,210	LF		\$ 3.00	\$ 21,630.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 18,025.00	\$ 3.65	\$ 26,316.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,630.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 21,630.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 20,909.00
31	10' Wide Wedge Grind (2")	36	LF		\$ 130.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 38.89	\$ 1,400.04	\$ 5.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 162.00
32	3" Full Pavement Grind	48,100	SF		\$ 0.70	\$ 33,670.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 28,860.00	\$ 0.78	\$ 37,518.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 57,720.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 28,860.00
33	4" Full Depth AC Pavement Repair (Revocable)	12,000	SF		\$ 5.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 5.80	\$ 69,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 67,200.00
34	3" Fill (1/2" AC)	910	TN		\$ 135.00	\$ 122,850.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 149,240.00	\$ 139.45	\$ 126,899.50	\$ 176.00	\$ 160,160.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 91,000.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 131,950.00
35	2" Asphalt Concrete Overlay	1,740	TN		\$ 118.00	\$ 205,320.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 236,640.00	\$ 142.59	\$ 248,106.60	\$ 157.00	\$ 273,180.00	\$ 122.00	\$ 212,280.00	\$ 141.00	\$ 245,340.00
36	Type B Asphalt Concrete Berm	4,585	LF		\$ 9.00	\$ 41,265.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,510.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 55,020.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 41,265.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 32,095.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 27,510.00
37	Raise Valve Box & Cover	16	EA		\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 918.75	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 14,400.00
38	Caltrans' Detail 22	5,790	LF		\$ 1.70	\$ 9,843.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,685.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 9,553.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,685.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,580.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 8,685.00
39	Caltrans' Detail 27B	9,110	LF		\$ 0.80	\$ 7,288.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,110.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 7,288.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,110.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 8,199.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,110.00
40	Caltrans' Detail 38B	50	LF		\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 75.00
41	Type IV (L) Arrow	2	EA		\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
42	White Word Marking "35"	1	EA		\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
43	White Word Marking "40"	2	EA		\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 90.00
44	White Word Marking "STOP"	4	EA		\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 300.00
45	Two-Way Blue Fire Hydrant Markers	1	EA		\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10.00
46	Non-Reflective White Markers	96	EA		\$ 6.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 576.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 672.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 96.00
47	Supplemental Work	1	LS		\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
Bid Schedule II Total:					\$ 698,777.00		\$ 698,124.00		\$ 722,183.14		\$ 798,311.00		\$ 566,551.00		\$ 666,882.00	
Total Base Bid (Items 1 through 47 inclusive):					\$ 2,153,195.00		\$ 2,162,805.00		\$ 2,230,750.90		\$ 2,544,784.00		\$ 1,908,580.00		\$ 2,163,016.00	

*: Lowest responsive and responsible bidder

**: Non-responsive bids

Math Calculation Error